




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE BY DISTRICTS

AND NUMBER OF

VOTES RECEIVED BY EACH

CANDIDATE FOR ELECTION AS

MEMBERS OF THE REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE

AT THE

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY

MARCH 2, 1976

ARRANGED BY CITIES, TOWNS AND DISTRICTS



98

REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference

P.D. 43

Cities and
Towns

Adams
Agawam
Alford
Amherst
Ashfield
Becket
Belchertown
Bernardston
Blandford
Buckland
Charlemont
Cheshire
Chester
Chesterfield
Clarksburg
Colrain
Conway
Cummington
Dalton
Deerfield
Easthampton
Egremont
Erving
Florida
Gill
Goshen
Granby
Granville
Great Barrington
Greenfield
Hadley
Hancock
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath ...

Hinsdale
HOLYOKE
Huntington
Lanesborough
Lee
Lenox
Leverett
Leyden
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
Monterey
Montgomery
Mount Washington
New Ashford
New Marlborough
New Salem
NORTH ADAMS
NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Otis
Pelham
Peru
PITTSFIELD
Plainfield
Richmond
Rowe
Russell
Sandisfield
Savoy
Sheffield
Shelburne
Shutesburv
South Hadley
Southampton
Southwick
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference Continued
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District 1 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

46
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference — Continued

P.D. 43

District 2 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

Warren
Webster
West Brookfield
Wilbraham
Winchendon

Totals

17



REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference— Continued
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District 4 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

664
141
126
109
247
111
146
86

877
59
138
303
439
338
73

407
5196

1286
240
272
162
372
364
197
157

2288
87

217
568
690
733
126
836

10663

53
18
12

6
20
13
8

9
85

7
20
37
23
5

29
437

20
205

2
36
10
2
6

46
6
2

16

363

2096
419
420
282
676
504
359
255
3336
161
364
905
1212
1129
214
1308

16864

Cities and
Towns

«
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference Continued

Cities and
Towns

o
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference Continued

District 10 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference Continued

Cities and
Towns

District 12 — Concluded

u



106 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Man

Berkshire
District

Adams
Alford
Becket
Cheshire
Clarksburg
Dalton
Florida
Great Barrington
Hancock
Hinsdale
Lanesborough
Lee
Lenox
New Ashford
NORTH ADAMS
Peru
PITTSFIELD
Richmond
Savoy
Stockbridge
Tyringham
Washington
West Stockbridge
Williamstown
Windsor

Totals

h
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Bristol and
Norfolk
District

ATTLEBORO
Dighton
North Attleborough
Plainville
Raynham
Rehoboth
Seekonk
Swansea
TAUNTON
Wrentham

Totals

a§
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

P.D. 43

Cape, Plymouth
and Islands

District

§
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

109

Third Essex
District

Amesbury
Groveland
HAVERHILL
Merrimac
Methuen
NEWBURYPORT
North Andover
Salisbury
West Newbury

Totals

1
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Franklin, Hampshire
and Hampden

District

Amherst
Ashfield
Bernardston
Buckland
Charlemont
Chester
Chesterfield
Colrain
Conway
Cummington
Deerfield
Easthampton
Erving
Gill

Goshen
Granby
Greenfield
Hadley
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath
Leverett
Leyden
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Pelham
Plainfield
Rowe
Shelburne
Shutesbury
South Hadley
Sunderland
Warwick
Wendell
Whately
Williamsburg
Worthington

Totals

I
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Hampden and
Berkshire
District

on a
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